
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  
REGIONAL CENTER PUNE 

BLIS224 & BLIS229 TERM END PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 
VIVA-VOCE FOR – JUNE 2021 T.E.E. 

 

Course 
Code 

Course Title Exam  Day 
& Date 

Exam Time Google Meet Link 

BLI- 224 ICT Fundamentals Wednesday, 
20.10.2021 

10 am to 1 pm 
( Batch -I) 

https://meet.google.com/dgj-dxbn-skv 
 

    1 to 2 pm Lunch Break 

BLI- 224 ICT Fundamentals Wednesday, 
20.10.2021 

2 pm to  5 pm 
( Batch -II ) 

https://meet.google.com/dgj-dxbn-skv 
 

     

BLIE- 229 ICT In Libraries Thursday, 
21.10.2021 

10 am to 1 pm 
( Batch -I ) 

https://meet.google.com/pxf-qsbr-fxw 
 

    1 to 2 pm Lunch Break 

BLIE- 229 ICT In Libraries Thursday, 
21.10.2021 

2 pm to  5 pm 
( Batch -II) 
 

https://meet.google.com/pxf-qsbr-fxw 
 

 

List of eligible Candidate 

SR.NO ENRNO COURSE NAME BATCH 

1 180631236 BLI224 ANKUR SHARMA I 

2 187586186 BLI224 RIYAJAHAMED MULLA I 

3 190771675 BLI224 ANTIMA VIRENDRA SINGH I 

4 190773820 BLI224 ANAND CHAUHAN I 

5 195532770 BLI224 AKSHAY KUMAR JHA I 

6 195554009 BLI224 NEHA SAXENA I 

7 2000195143 BLI224 RAHUL I 

8 2000195781 BLI224 SUNITA VIKAS BOTRE I 

9 2000642220 BLI224 BIBHA KUMARI I 

10 2001672467 BLI224 DEEPA KUMARI I 

11 2001949762 BLI224 RAVINDER KUMAR I 

12 2002394519 BLI224 KAPIL I 

13 2002600878 BLI224 PANKAJ KALIA I 

14 2002804444 BLI224 MEENA PRASHANT KUMAR I 

15 2002804531 BLI224 PRAVEEN KUMAR MEENA I 

16 2003131760 BLI224 G GOVINDAN I 

17 2003214083 BLI224 RASHMI SAHU I 

18 2003274755 BLI224 ADITI SHIVDASAN MENON II 

19 2003503928 BLI224 DESAI MUKTA PANDURANG II 

20 2003601020 BLI224 SABDE PRADIP TUKARAM II 

21 2003854305 BLI224 SANDEEP SINGH II 

22 2003855127 BLI224 VITTHAL MAHADEV KAWADE II 

23 2003933533 BLI224 SHEEL KUMAR ANAND II 

24 2004184445 BLI224 PATEL AASHUTOSH VIJAY II 

25 2004356837 BLI224 GOPIKA NIGAM SAMIR II 

26 2004640308 BLI224 BHARDWAJ KSHITIJ CHITRASEN II 

https://meet.google.com/dgj-dxbn-skv
https://meet.google.com/dgj-dxbn-skv
https://meet.google.com/pxf-qsbr-fxw
https://meet.google.com/pxf-qsbr-fxw


SR.NO ENRNO COURSE NAME BATCH 

27 2004689530 BLI224 DHARMENDER KUMAR II 

28 2005195526 BLI224 PREETI II 

29 2005292790 BLI224 YASHIKA HOODA II 

30 2005552454 BLI224 BHAGAT SINGH DAYMA II 

31 2006024976 BLI224 CHANDEWAR RISHIKESH NEPAL II 

32 2006066518 BLI224 MENON GOPIKA GOVINDA II 

33 2006438298 BLI224 SHATRUGHAN SHIVAJI KURNE II 

34 2006892084 BLI224 MEENAKSHI AUDICHYA II 

    

 

1 185946472 BLIE229 SAJJAN KUMAR I 

2 187586186 BLIE229 RIYAJAHAMED MULLA I 

3 190771675 BLIE229 ANTIMA VIRENDRA SINGH I 

4 190773820 BLIE229 ANAND CHAUHAN I 

5 195532770 BLIE229 AKSHAY KUMAR JHA I 

6 195553970 BLIE229 SHIKARE SEJAL AJAY I 

7 195554009 BLIE229 NEHA SAXENA I 

8 200431580 BLIE229 CHAVAN MILIND BHIVA I 

9 2000195143 BLIE229 RAHUL I 

10 2000195781 BLIE229 SUNITA VIKAS BOTRE I 

11 2000642220 BLIE229 BIBHA KUMARI I 

12 2001672467 BLIE229 DEEPA KUMARI I 

13 2001949762 BLIE229 RAVINDER KUMAR I 

14 2002394519 BLIE229 KAPIL I 

15 2002600878 BLIE229 PANKAJ KALIA I 

16 2002804444 BLIE229 MEENA PRASHANT KUMAR I 

17 2002804531 BLIE229 PRAVEEN KUMAR MEENA I 

18 2003131760 BLIE229 G GOVINDAN I 

19 2003214083 BLIE229 RASHMI SAHU II 

20 2003274755 BLIE229 ADITI SHIVDASAN MENON II 

21 2003503928 BLIE229 DESAI MUKTA PANDURANG II 

22 2003601020 BLIE229 SABDE PRADIP TUKARAM II 

23 2003854305 BLIE229 SANDEEP SINGH II 

24 2003855127 BLIE229 VITTHAL MAHADEV KAWADE II 

25 2003933533 BLIE229 SHEEL KUMAR ANAND II 

26 2004184445 BLIE229 PATEL AASHUTOSH VIJAY II 

27 2004356837 BLIE229 GOPIKA NIGAM SAMIR II 

28 2004640308 BLIE229 BHARDWAJ KSHITIJ CHITRASEN II 

29 2004689530 BLIE229 DHARMENDER KUMAR II 

30 2005195526 BLIE229 PREETI II 

31 2005292790 BLIE229 YASHIKA HOODA II 

32 2005552454 BLIE229 BHAGAT SINGH DAYMA II 

33 2006024976 BLIE229 CHANDEWAR RISHIKESH NEPAL II 

34 2006066518 BLIE229 MENON GOPIKA GOVINDA II 

35 2006438298 BLIE229 SHATRUGHAN SHIVAJI KURNE II 

36 2006892084 BLIE229 MEENAKSHI AUDICHYA II 

 


